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Sr.
No

Name ID number/Aadhar 
number (not 
mandatory)

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 
institution

Name of 
the 
Departmen
t

Highest 
Degree 
Qualification 
(NET/SET/SLE
T/Ph.D./D.M/
M.Ch./
D.N.B 
Superspecialit
y/D.Sc./D.Litt. 
) and Year of 

 obtaining 
1 ANITA SINGH RJTO201136022447 anitavns4@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/13/2014 Librarian M.A., M.lib.
2 ARTI SHARMA RJAL199602015416 sartiz@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/20/2015 Zoology PH.D
3 ARTI SHARMA RJJP201118021181 drarchanasharma21@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/22/2011 Botany PH.D
4 ATUL KUMAR BHATNAGAR RJBN201103020325 atulbhatnager@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 3/6/2019 CHEMISTRY PH.D
5 BEENA SHARMA RJDA201113020801 beena.shrma0712@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/4/2012 ABST PH.D
6 CHHAGAN LAL MAHOLIYA RJJP20021830328 drclmaholiya@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 9/11/2021 Sanskrit PH.D
7 DR. AMITA KUMARI RJSK200533029154 narwal.jaii@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/6/2019 Zoology PH.D
8 DR. AMITA VERMA RJJP199218021776 dramitaverma67@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/28/2005 Pol.Sc. PH.D
9 DR. ANANTA MATHUR RJJP199218021830 anantamathur@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 9/20/2019 History PH.D

10 DR. ANIL KUMAR YADAV RJJP200618007375 anilyadav15580@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/7/2018 Pol.Sc. PH.D

11
DR. ANITA JYANI RJPA201829042834 dranitajyani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/2/2019

Sociology PH.D
12 DR. ANITA SURANA RJTO201136021657 anitasurana20@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/2/2012 History PH.D
13 DR. BHANWARI SHARMA RJJP199918014459 bhanwari@hotmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/17/2000 Pol.Sc. PH.D

14 DR. CHITRA VYAS RJCR201112022198 cacvyas@gmail.com Female
Assistant Professor

10/13/2014 ABST PH.D

15 DR. DEEPIKA BHANDARI RJJP201118021182 deepikab38@gmail.com Female
Assistant Professor

10/13/2014 Physics PH.D
16 DR. HARI NARAYAN MOURYA RJJP199618023266 hnmourya1@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 10/25/2014 Geography PH.D
17 DR. JASHWANT SINGH RJSK201133022248 drjs1969.95@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 7/7/2018 CHEMISTRY PH.D
18 DR. KAMAL KISHOR VERMA RJCR200812026567 kkverma19@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/30/2019 CHEMISTRY PH.D
19 DR. KANHAIYA LAL MEENA RJJP199418014660 kn235992@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 3/7/2019 Pol.Sc. PH.D

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year
2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D. / D.M. / M.Ch. / D.N.B Superspeciality / D.Sc. / D.Litt. during the last five years  (consider 
only highest degree for count)



20 DR. MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMARJJJ201123020634 drmks1964@gmail.com Male
Assistant Professor

8/2/2018 EAFM PH.D

21 DR. MAKRAND BHATT RJTO201136021664 makarandbhatt10@gmail.com Male
Assistant Professor

7/9/2018 Hindi PH.D
22 DR. MALIRAM VERMA RJJP199618022049 vermamaliram@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 8/1/2012 Geography PH.D
23 DR. MANGAL CHAND RJJO200225003490 mcsankhala@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 9/19/2019 CHEMISTRY PH.D
24 DR. MANISHA SHARMA RJJP199618022048 shukla.manisha26@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/2/2008 Sanskrit PH.D
25 DR. MANJU RAJAWAT RJSK201133022261 manjurajawat1508@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/5/2012 Geography PH.D
26 DR. MANJU VERMA RJAL201102022683 mvmverma4@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/13/2014 Geography PH.D
27 DR. MANPRAKASH MEENA RJJP200218003600 mprakashmeena@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 12/18/2009 Hindi PH.D

28 DR. MANU SHARAD PATHAK RJAL201102022075 manusharadpathak@gmail.com Male
Assistant Professor

3/6/2019 EAFM PH.D
29 DR. MEENAKSHI GUPTA RJDU201115020409 124meenagupta124@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/5/2012 Economics PH.D
30 DR. NARESH KUMAR RJBR2011104020358 nareshburi06@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 6.04.2012 Hindi PH.D
31 DR. NEETA GARG RJSK199833008818 drngarg@yahoo.com Female Associate Professor 7/7/2018 CHEMISTRY PH.D
32  SMT.NEETU YADAV RJSK200633004089 neetuyadav2307@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/8/2011 Geography M.PHIL, NET
33 DR. PAPPU LAL GUPTA RJJP199218001458 pppulalgupta82@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 3/7/2019 Geography PH.D
34 DR. PHOOLCHAND MAHOLIA RJJP200218003714 pcmaholia@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 9/9/2021 Economics PH.D
35 DR. PRABHU DAYAL JANGIR RJJP199518019057 pdjangir001@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 9/20/2019 Pol.Sc. PH.D
36 DR. PRACHI SHASTRI RJJP200818018208 prachishastri14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/23/2009 Geography M.PHIL, NET

37 DR. RAJ LAKSHMI PITALIYA RJJP201118021180 rajlaxmipitaliya@gmail.com Female
Assistant Professor

12/22/2011 EAFM PH.D

38
DR. RAJENDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA 

RJJP198618019331 vrskaladera27032021@gmail.co
m

Male Principal EAFM
PH.D

39 DR. RAJESH CHOUDHARY RJSK201133019720 ch.dr.rajesh@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 3/7/2019 Pol.Sc. PH.D
40 DR. RAJNI MEENA RJJP198718017310 rajnimeena0209@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/4/2012 CHEMISTRY PH.D
41 DR. RANJEET SINGH BUDANIA RJCR201212000795 budania2669@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/6/2021 Geography PH.D
42 DR. RENU BALA RJJP200218003758 drrenubalachemistary@gmail.comFemale Associate Professor 9/16/2002 CHEMISTRY PH.D
43 DR. SARLA CHOUDHARY RJJP199918014294 sarlachoudhary26@hotmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/17/2000 Hindi PH.D
44 DR. SEEMA PAREEK RJBU200210000915 seemapareekres@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 3/6/2019 Economics PH.D
45 DR. SITARAM KUMAWAT RJJP199518018339 srk.gnd.66@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 8/1/2012 Hindi PH.D
46 DR. SITARAM MEENA RJJP199618022446 drsrmeenancc@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 08.07.15 Geography M.PHIL, NET

47 DR. SUNITA PALAWAT RJJP201118021213 sunitapalawat@gmail.com Female
Assistant Professor

12/22/2011 Economics PH.D
48 DR. SURESH CHANDER JAT RJJP200318007563 scjat1975@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/18/2021 Geography PH.D
49 DR. SUSHILA TIWARI RJJP198818014879 iamsushilatiwari@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 9/17/2021 Pol.Sc. PH.D

50 DR. SUSHMA SHARMA RJJP201118021177 drsushmasharma123@gmail.com Female
Assistant Professor

12/23/2011 Bus. Admn. PH.D



51 DR..YASHWANT SINGH RJTO201136022449 dryashu23@yahoo.co.in Male
Assistant Professor

6/6/2012 Maths PH.D
52 DR.ASHA SAXSENA RJJP200918003305 ashakapil70@gmail.coom Female Associate Professor 3/9/2019 Zoology PH.D

53 DR.KAMAL KANT SHARMA RJJO201125020673 kamalkantrinwa@gmail.com Male
Assistant Professor

2/28/2014 Bus. Admn. PH.D

54 DR.PUNIT BANSAL RJJP201118021190 punitbansal10@gmail.com Male
Assistant Professor

3/6/2021 Maths PH.D
55 DR.RANA TAJ RJJP199218021830 rtaj531@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 9/19/2019 Zoology PH.D
56 DR.RENU SINGH RJJP199818000789 singhrenu678@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/9/2018 Botany PH.D
57 DR.SNEH SINGH RJJP199618022169 snehsingh4552@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/4/2008 English PH.D
58 DR.SUBHASH CHANDRA VERMARJBW200308003814 subhashbotany@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 11/30/2019 Botany PH.D
59 DR.VEENA MATHUR RJBW199808020917 veenamathur@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/15/2014 EAFM PH.D
60 JITENDRA KUMAR LODHA RJJP201218004665 drjitendralodha@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Educetion 7/16/2012 B.Ed. PH.D
61 MANVEEN KAUR BARAR RJJP199219012696 chandigarh1110@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/30/2021 English PH.D
62 MR. ASHISH TANK RJBM201505016147 aashishtank786@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/9/2021 Economics PH.D
63 MR. VIRENDRA KUMAR RJJP200818027039 virender04092012@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/11/2021 Zoology M.PHIL, NET
64 MR.ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RJPG200830032902 meenaashok1977@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/23/2009 Pol.Sc. M.PHIL, NET
65 MR.CHIRANJI LAL RJCR199812004725 clparihar1972@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 10/13/2016 Botany M.PHIL, NET
66 MR.GIRDHARILAL MEENA RJJP200518033304 girdhari880@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 3/9/2019 Bus. Admn. M.PHIL, NET
67 MR.KAMLESH KUMAR DABARIYARJSK200833029363 kamleshdabaria@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 3/9/2019 CHEMISTRY PH.D
68 MR.SANJAY SAINI RJJP201718012184 sainisanjay1109@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/18/2021 ABST M.PHIL, NET
69 MR.SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA RJJP200918003305 surya.sharma26@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 4/15/2009 Pol.Sc. M.PHIL, NET
70 PRAKASH CHAND SINGHADIYARJAL200902002015 prakashsinghadiya82@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 09.03.2019 Physics PH.D

71
RAJENDRA SHARMA RJJP201224002678 rajendrasharma22@gmail.com Male Instructor arts 7/13/2012

B.Ed. PH.D
72 RAJESHWAR PRASAD RJJP201218004655 rajeshwar.bttc@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Educetion 7/16/2012 B.Ed. PH.D
73 RAJNI SHARMA RJJP201218004659 drrajnisharma2013@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Educetion 7/16/2012 B.Ed. PH.D
74 RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA RJSK201133021516 drrlmeenajpr@gmail.com male Assistant Professor NA Physical education
75 RISHUDEEP BHATNAGAR RJJP201218004656 rdbhatnagar.srdr@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Educetion 7/16/2012 B.Ed. PH.D
76 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RJJP201218004654 sanjaysharmasrdr@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 16.07.2012 B.Ed. PH.D
77 SANWAR MAL JAT NA pro.sanwarjat@gmail.com male Assistant Professor 10/4/2021 Sanskrit Ph.D
78 SMT.  RUBY SHARMA RJJP199818016908 ruby2608@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/17/2000 CHEMISTRY M.PHIL, NET

79 SMT. NEELAM KRISHANIA RJSK201130322239 neelamkgajraj@gmail.com Female
Assistant Professor

6/5/2012 Psychology M.PHIL, NET
80 SMT. PRATIBHA SHARMA RJJP201817016818 parikhandal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/10/2021 ABST PH.D
81 SMT. REKHA VISHNOI RJBI201509029078 rekhabishnoi2090@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11/9/2021 Geography PH.D
82 SMT. SHASHIKALA GORA RJJP201802060442 shashigora@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/10/2021 ABST M.PHIL, NET



83 SMT.DEEPA JAIN RJAL2011020202628
deepajain498@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/28/2014

EAFM M.PHIL, NET
84 SMT.KIRAN BALA SHARMA RJAL201102025016 sharmakiranbala66@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/4/2012 Pol.Sc. M.PHIL, NET
85 SMT.MEERA SINGH RJJP199618022159 meeradhankar@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/1/2019 English M.PHIL, NET
86 SMT.PRITI CHATURVEDI RJRA201131022908 priti.chaturvedi1964@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/13/2014 Economics M.PHIL, NET

Sr.
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1 ALKA PAREEK RJTO201136021659 alka13pareek@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 31.05.2012 Home SciencePH.D
2 AMITA KUMARI RJSK200533029154 narwal.jaii@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/6/2019 Zoology PH.D
3 AMITA VERMA RJJP199218021776 dramitaverma67@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/28/2005 Pol.Sc. PH.D
4 ANANTA MATHUR RJJP199218021830 anantamathur@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 9/20/2019 History PH.D
5 ANIL KUMAR YADAV RJJP200618007375 anilyadav15580@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/7/2018 Pol.Sc. PH.D

6
ANITA JYANI RJPA201829042834 dranitajyani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/2/2019

Sociology PH.D
7 ANITA SINGH RJTO201136022447 anitavns4@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/13/2014 Librarian M.A., M.lib.
8 ANITA SURANA RJTO201136021657 anitasurana20@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/2/2012 History PH.D
9 ANJU YADAV RJJP201718012461 anjuuorphy@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/5/2021 Geography M.PHIL, NET

10 ARCHANA SHARMA RJJP201118021181 drarchanasharma21@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/22/2011 Botany PH.D
11 ARTI SHARMA RJAL199602015416 sartiz@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/20/2015 Zoology PH.D
12 ARVIND KUMAR RJAL198202008949 arvindkirodiwal57@gmail.com Male Principal 12/22/2015 ABST PH.D
13 ASHA SAXSENA RJJP200918003305 ashakapil70@gmail.coom Female Associate Professor 3/9/2019 Zoology PH.D

2.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the last five years



14 ASHISH TANK RJBM201505016147 aashishtank786@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/9/2021 Economics PH.D
15 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RJPG200830032902 meenaashok1977@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/23/2009 Pol.Sc. M.PHIL, NET
16 ASISH VYAS RJSK201133019717 avcvrv@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor NA History PH.D
17 ATUL KUMAR BHATNAGAR RJBN201103020325 atulbhatnager@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 3/6/2019 CHEMISTRY PH.D
18 B. K. SHARMA RJJP199118020144 NA Male Assistant Professor NA Zoology PH.D
19 B.C. MEENA RJJP1985180281784 NA Male Associate Professor NA EAFM PH.D
20 BEENA SHARMA RJDA201113020801 beena.shrma0712@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/4/2012 ABST PH.D
21 BHANWARI SHARMA RJJP199918014459 bhanwari@hotmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/17/2000 Pol.Sc. PH.D
22 BHAVNA PAREEK RJJW201122021915 bhavnaanilpareek@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor NA History PH.D
23 BRIJ LAL BHADU RJJO201225029281 brijbhadu@gmail.com male Assistant Professor 7/26/2019 Geography Ph.D
24 C. M. RAJORIA RJJP199618022435 NA Male Associate Professor NA CHEMISTRY PH.D
25 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI RJSK201233006750 sainicp2007@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Jul-22 CHEMISTRY PH.D
26 CHHAGAN LAL MAHOLIYA RJJP20021830328 drclmaholiya@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 9/11/2021 Sanskrit PH.D
27 CHIRANJI LAL RJCR199812004725 clparihar1972@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 10/13/2016 Botany M.PHIL, NET
28 CHITRA VYASH RJCR201112022198 cacvyas@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/13/2014 ABST PH.D
29 D. D. GUPTA RJAL198902014148 d.dyalgup@gmai.com Male Associate Professor 11.10.2014 English PH.D
30 DEEPA JAIN RJAL2011020202628 deepajain498@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/28/2014 EAFM M.PHIL, NET
31 DEEPIKA BHANDARI RJJP201118021182 deepikab38@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/13/2014 Physics PH.D
32 GIRDHARILAL MEENA RJJP200518033304 girdhari880@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 3/9/2019 Bus. Admn. M.PHIL, NET
33 GURU DUTT SHARMA RJJL201121022034 gurudutt2907@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 6/6/2011 ABST PH.D
34 HARI NARAYAN MOURYA RJJP199618023266 hnmourya1@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 10/25/2014 Geography PH.D
35 JAGAN SINGH RJJP198618018389 drjagansingh60@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 19.09.2019 EAFM PH.D
36 JAIDEEP RJBW1992208012220drjds68@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 06.06.2012 Geography PH.D
37 JASHWANT SINGH RJSK201133022248 drjs1969.95@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 7/7/2018 CHEMISTRY PH.D
38 JITENDRA KUMAR LODHA RJJP201218004665 drjitendralodha@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Educetion 7/16/2012 B.Ed. PH.D
39 JYOTI ARUN RJSM199032019861 drjyoti.arun.11@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/6/2021 Pol.Sc. PH.D
40 KAMAL KANT SHARMA RJJO201125020673 kamalkantrinwa@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2/28/2014 Bus. Admn. PH.D
41 KAMAL KISHOR VERMA RJCR200812026567 kkverma19@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/30/2019 CHEMISTRY PH.D
42 KAMLESH KUMAR DABARIYA RJSK200833029363 kamleshdabaria@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 3/9/2019 CHEMISTRY PH.D
43 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA RJJP199418014660 kn235992@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 3/7/2019 Pol.Sc. PH.D
44 KANTI SHARMA RJJP198618022584 dr.kanti@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 31.07.2020 Chemistry Ph.D
45 KIRAN BALA SHARMA RJAL201102025016 sharmakiranbala66@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/4/2012 Pol.Sc. M.PHIL, NET
46 KRISHNA GUPTA NA NA Female Assistant Professor NA EAFM PH.D
47 LALU PRASHAD MAHAWAR RJAL198202002634 mahawar.lp@gmail.com Male Principal 10/2/2018 English PH.D
48 LATIKA JHA RJSM198532031601 jlatika1@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 05.06.2012 CHEMISTRY PH.D
49 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RJJP201206021937 luckybyadwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 10/7/2021 Pol.Sc. M.PHIL, NET
50 MADHU PUNJABI RJSK198333009191 NA Female Associate Professor NA CHEMISTRY PH.D
51 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY RJBM200305005069 NA Male Associate Professor NA History PH.D
52 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RJJJ201123020634 drmks1964@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/2/2018 EAFM PH.D
53 MAKRAND BHATT RJTO201136021664 makarandbhatt10@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/9/2018 Hindi PH.D



54 MALIRAM VERMA RJJP199618022049 vermamaliram@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 8/1/2012 Geography PH.D
55 MAMTA GANGWAL RJNA201128019799 mamtagangwal54@gmai.com Female Assistant Professor NA Sanskrit M.PHIL, NET
56 MANGAL CHAND RJJO200225003490 mcsankhala@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 9/19/2019 CHEMISTRY PH.D
57 MANISHA SHARMA RJJP199618022048 shukla.manisha26@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/2/2008 Sanskrit PH.D
58 MANISHA TANK RJJP200318008629 NA Female Associate Professor NA Pol.Sc. PH.D
59 MANJU RAJAWAT RJSK201133022261 manjurajawat1508@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/5/2012 Geography PH.D
60 MANJU VERMA RJAL201102022683 mvmverma4@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/13/2014 Geography PH.D
61 MANPRAKASH MEENA RJJP200218003600 mprakashmeena@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 12/18/2009 Hindi PH.D
62 MANU SHARAD PATHAK RJAL201102022075 manusharadpathak@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 3/6/2019 EAFM PH.D
63 MANVEEN KAUR BARAR RJJP199219012696 chandigarh1110@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/30/2021 English PH.D
64 MEENAKSHI GUPTA RJDU201115020409 124meenagupta124@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/5/2012 Economics PH.D
65 MEERA SINGH RJJP199618022159 meeradhankar@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/1/2019 English M.PHIL, NET
66 MOHAN LAL SHARMA (RETD) RJSK198663002080 todahousenkt@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 4/30/2020 Bus. Admn. PH.D
67 MONIKA MISHRA RJJP200818014734 monikamishra3155@gmal.com Female Associate Professor 14.08.2008 Hindi PH.D
68 MUKESH KUMAR NA mkshrma@icloud.com male Associate Professor NA Pol.Sc. PH.D
69 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA RJJP200218004449 mksharma@hotmail.com male Associate Professor 13.10.2014 Zoology PH.D
70 MURARI LAL DAYMA RRJP199718009521 m.dayma24@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 30.09.2019 Pol.Sc. ph.d
71 NARESH KUMAR RJBR2011104020358 nareshburi06@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 6.04.2012 Hindi PH.D
72 NEELAM KRISHANIA RJSK201130322239 neelamkgajraj@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/5/2012 Psychology M.PHIL, NET
73 NEETA GARG RJSK199833008818 drngarg@yahoo.com Female Associate Professor 7/7/2018 CHEMISTRY PH.D
74 NEETU YADAV RJSK200633004089 neetuyadav2307@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/8/2011 Geography M.PHIL, NET
75 NIDHI MATHUR RJTO199636006623 nmglobe@gmail.com Female Associate Professor NA Home SciencePH.D
76 NISHA BHARILL RJBN201103020281 nisha.bharill@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/13/2014 EAFM PH.D
77 P. S. BUNKER RJJP198718017381 bunkarps@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 06.03.2019 Sanskrit PH.D
78 PAPPU LAL GUPTA RJJP199218001458 pppulalgupta82@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 3/7/2019 Geography PH.D
79 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RJJP198918013820 NA Male PTI NA Pysical EducationPH.D
80 PHOOLCHAND MAHOLIA RJJP200218003714 pcmaholia@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 9/9/2021 Economics PH.D
81 PRABHA MATHUR NA NA Female Assistant Professor NA B.Ed NA
82 PRABHU DAYAL JANGIR RJJP199518019057 pdjangir001@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 9/20/2019 Pol.Sc. PH.D
83 PRACHI SHASTRI RJJP200818018208 prachishastri14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/23/2009 Geography M.PHIL, NET
84 PRAKASH CHAND SINGHADIYARJAL200902002015 prakashsinghadiya82@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 09.03.2019 Physics PH.D
85 PRASHANTVEER SINGH RJCR202111 pvsmadnawat@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/11/2019 CHEMISTRY PH.D
86 PRATIBHA SHARMA RJJP201817016818 parikhandal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/10/2021 ABST PH.D
87 PREM SINGH MEENA RJJP199517012202 premsinghmeena321@gmail.comMale Associate Professor 7/6/2018 Hindi PH.D
88 PRENITA GUPTA RJSK1997330010990 guptaprenita@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/4/2021 Botany PH.D
89 PRITI CHATURVEDI RJRA201131022908 priti.chaturvedi1964@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/13/2014 Economics M.PHIL, NET
90 PUNIT BANSAL RJJP201118021190 punitbansal10@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 3/6/2021 Maths PH.D

91 PUSHKAR SINGH BAGADIYA RJNA201128021824 puskar1330@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 06.10.2018 Geography PH.D
92 R. B. SHARMA RJJP197818012924 Sharmarambaboo@redifmail.comMale Associate Professor 16.09.1980 Bus. Admn. PH.D



93 R. K. LATA RJJP199618022112 NA Male Associate Professor NA Zoology PH.D
94 RAJ LAKSHMI PITALIYA RJJP201118021180 rajlaxmipitaliya@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/22/2011 EAFM PH.D

95
RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RJJP198618019331 vrskaladera27032021@gmail.co

m
Male Principal 3/27/2021 EAFM

PH.D

96
RAJENDRA SHARMA RJJP201224002678 rajendrasharma22@gmail.com Male Instructor arts 7/13/2012

B.Ed. PH.D
97 RAJESH CHOUDHARY RJSK201133019720 ch.dr.rajesh@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 3/7/2019 Pol.Sc. PH.D
98 RAJESH KUMAR JANGID NA rajeshkanwarpura@yahoo.co.in male Associate Professor NA Economics Ph.D
99 RAJESHWAR PRASAD RJJP201218004655 rajeshwar.bttc@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Educetion 7/16/2012 B.Ed. PH.D

100 RAJKUMAR GOYAL RJBU20110022515 NA Male Associate Professor NA ABST PH.D
101 RAJKUMARI RANAWAT RJDA1985513027342 ganpat8b@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 8/30/2021 Zoology PH.D
102 RAJNI MEENA RJJP198718017310 rajnimeena0209@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/4/2012 CHEMISTRY PH.D
103 RAJNI SHARMA RJJP201218004659 drrajnisharma2013@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Educetion 7/16/2012 B.Ed. PH.D
104 RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA RJSK201133021516 drrlmeenajpr@gmail.com male Assistant Professor NA Physical educationNA
105 RAMNARAYAN MEENA RJJP199718018031 rnhallkara@gmail.com male Associate Professor 3/24/1999 Economics Ph.D
106 RANA TAJ RJJP199218021830 rtaj531@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 9/19/2019 Zoology PH.D
107 RANJEET SINGH BUDANIA RJCR201212000795 budania2669@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/6/2021 Geography PH.D
108 REKHA VISHNOI RJBI201509029078 rekhabishnoi2090@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11/9/2021 Geography PH.D
109 RENU BALA RJJP200218003758 drrenubalachemistary@gmail.comFemale Associate Professor 9/16/2002 CHEMISTRY PH.D
110 RENU MATHUR RJBP198507022997 renu30mathur@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 13.10.2014 Botany PH.D
111 RENU SINGH RJJP199818000789 singhrenu678@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/9/2018 Botany PH.D
112 RISHUDEEP BHATNAGAR RJJP201218004656 rdbhatnagar.srdr@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Educetion 7/16/2012 B.Ed. PH.D
113 ROODMAL YADAV RJJJ201123020636 drrmyadav1961@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 10/13/2014 Bus. Admn. PH.D
114 RUBY SHARMA RJJP199818016908 ruby2608@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/17/2000 CHEMISTRY M.PHIL, NET
115 S. K. SAINI RJJP199618022161 surensaini88@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 04.08.2007 Geography PH.D
116 S. L. CHOPRA RJJJ200523034807 chopradrsl@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 02.06.2012 Geography PH.D
117 S.K JAIN RJJP198618018390 jain.sureshkumar4@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 22.07.1986 Bus. Admn. PH.D
118 SANJAY KUMAR NA NA male Associate Professor 06.03.2019 ABST M.PHIL, NET
119 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RJJP201218004654 sanjaysharmasrdr@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 16.07.2012 B.Ed. PH.D
120 SANJAY SAINI RJJP201718012184 sainisanjay1109@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/18/2021 ABST M.PHIL, NET
121 SANWAR MAL JAT NA pro.sanwarjat@gmail.com male Assistant Professor 10/4/2021 Sanskrit Ph.D
122 SARLA CHOUDHARY RJJP199918014294 sarlachoudhary26@hotmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/17/2000 Hindi PH.D
123 SAVITA GOEL RJUD201137021230 savitagoel10@yahoo.co.in Female Associate Professor 7/10/2018 English PH.D
124 SEEMA PAREEK RJBU200210000915 seemapareekres@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 3/6/2019 Economics PH.D
125 SEEMANTINI PALAWAT RJJP201804042349 palawatseemantini@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/4/2021 Hindi PH.D
126 SHAILESH YADAV RJKO201827053094 13shaileshyadav@gmail.com male Assistant Professor NA Geography PH.D
127 SHASHIKALA GORA RJJP201802060442 shashigora@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/10/2021 ABST M.PHIL, NET
128 SHIKHA PATNI RJDU202015046363 shikha.jain1711@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 7/29/2022 Zoology PH.D
129 SHRAWAN KUMAR RJSK201133022255 NA Male Associate Professor NA EAFM PH.D
130 SITARAM KUMAWAT RJJP199518018339 srk.gnd.66@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 8/1/2012 Hindi PH.D



131 SITARAM MEENA RJJP199618022446 drsrmeenancc@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 08.07.15 Geography M.PHIL, NET
132 SNEH SINGH RJJP199618022169 snehsingh4552@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/4/2008 English PH.D
133 SUBHASH CHANDRA VERMA RJBW200308003814 subhashbotany@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 11/30/2019 Botany PH.D
134 SUMAN BHATIA RJJP199518018347 sumanbhatia341@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 07.04.2003 Economics PH.D
135 SUMAN GUPTA RJCT20111021716 sg9824495@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/13/2014 Sociology PH.D
136 SUNIL SHARMA RJAJ201101020860 sunsidsharma@yahoo.com Male Associate Professor 13.10.2014 Maths PH.D
137 SUNITA MEENA RJJJ201223000045 NA Female Associate Professor NA Zoology PH.D
138 SUNITA PALAWAT RJJP201118021213 sunitapalawat@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/22/2011 Economics PH.D
139 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA RJJP201218013936 skmeena82@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor NA English PH.D
140 SURESH CHANDER JAT RJJP200318007563 scjat1975@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/18/2021 Geography PH.D
141 SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA RJJP200918003305 surya.sharma26@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 4/15/2009 Pol.Sc. M.PHIL, NET
142 SUSHILA DEVI MEENA RJJP200318008361 sushilalect2003@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 14.08.2003 Pol.Sc. PH.D
143 SUSHILA TIWARI RJJP198818014879 iamsushilatiwari@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 9/17/2021 Pol.Sc. PH.D
144 SUSHMA SHARMA RJJP201118021177 drsushmasharma123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/23/2011 Bus. Admn. PH.D
145 USHA JAIN RJSM201132022317 drushajain14@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/14/2014 Economics PH.D
146 VEENA MATHUR RJBW199808020917 veenamathur@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/15/2014 EAFM PH.D
147 VIDHYANAND PANDEY RJJP201218004657 NA Male Associate Professor NA B.Ed. PH.D
148 VIJAY GOYAL RJJP199018015937 vijaygoyal217@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 24.02.2004 Botany PH.D
149 VIKAS MODI RJJO201224002751 vikasjodhpur1@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 18.10.2014 B.Ed. PH.D
150 VINITA SINGHAL RJJP199118020136 vinitajks@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/1/2008 Botany M.PHIL, NET
151 VIRENDRA KUMAR RJJP200818027039 virender04092012@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 9/11/2021 Zoology M.PHIL, NET
152 YASHWANT SINGH RJTO201136022449 dryashu23@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 6/6/2012 Maths PH.D
153 YOGESH KUMAR SABAL RJJP199918000843 yogeshsabal@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 09.08.2018 Geography PH.D


